
General Operating Funds for 2016-2017 page 1
Budget Amendments
 

October 17, 2016
                     Approved and Proposed Board Amendments 

Amendment #1
Allocate funds and revenue for i3 grant from Jacksonville University; 3,100.00                        
     Increase 199-11 expenditures 3,100.00                        
          Increase 199 Revenues -- Other Grants pending 10-17-2016
Amendment #2
To recode allocation currently in function 11 to 36 for competitive events
     Increase 199-36- expenditures 8,521.00                        
          Increase 199-11  expenditures 8,521.00                        pending 10-17-2016
Amendment #2
To recode allocation currently in function 11 to 31for standardize college prep testing
     Increase 199-31- expenditures 11,000.00                     
          Increase 199-11  expenditures 11,000.00                     pending 10-17-2016

Affect of Proposed Amendments 
Affect of Proposed Amendments Revenues Appropriations Difference
Original Budget 30,743,291.00             30,301,678.00             441,613.00                 
Amendment #1 3,100.00                        3,100.00                        -                              
Amendment #2 -                                  -                                  
Amendment #3 -                              -                              -                              

30,746,391.00            30,304,778.00            441,613.00                 


	General Op

